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united states senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choite Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Ken Paxton

6ulrez'Gus'(han

Sara Canady

.,ohn o. Adefope

John Comyn

Wesley Hunt

VirgilJohn Bie6chwale

Anna Beoder

t8

1

2

1

27

6

0

1

s0.00%

132%

2.63%

1.32%

35.53%

7.89%

0.00%

132%

888

9

27

6

507

152

1

15

31.59Vo

9.47%

0.06%

0.93%

563

3

15

3

276

76

0

8

1,489

13

44

t0

810

214
,l

24

5133%

0.56%

,1.68%

o3lx

59.64vo

0.32%

1.59v"

032qo

29.24%

8.05%

0.00%

0.85%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,605 100.00%

81

1

944 100.00%

59

2

2,625 100.00%

144

76

4

0

100.007o

United States Repres€ntative. District No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party . Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Nathaniel Moran 62 100 00% 1,266 '100.00% 769 100.00% 2,097 100.00%

Cast votes:

Underuotes:

Overvotes:"

1.266 100.00%

421

0

2,097 100.00%

573

0

769 100.00%

236

0

Governor - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

Evelyn Erooks

NathanielWelch

Greg Abbott

Pete'Doc- Chambers

Mark V. Goloby

Arturo Espinosa

Kenneth Hyde

Ronnie Tullos

R.F. "Bob'Achgill

Stephen Samuelson

Charles Andrew Cmuch

29

16

1,434

125

I
5

7

2

4

8

1.77%

0.98%

87.39%

7.62%

0A9%

0.30%

0.43%

0.18Yo

0.12v.

0.24%

0A9%

17

3

u4
83

4

3

1

1

1

'|

10

1.76%

0.31%

47.19%

8.57%

0.41%

0.31%

0.10%

0.107o

0.10%

0.10%

1.03%

46

21

2,350

209

12

I
I
I
4

5

19

1.71%

0.78%

a7 A9%

1.78%

0.45%

0.30%

0.30%

0.15%

0.15%

0.1996

0.71%

77 100.00%Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

1,641 100.00%

45

1

968 100.00%

36

1

2,686 100.00%

u

8:26 PM

03/03,/2026

Unofflalal R$ult3

R69btlrrd VotaE

2992o10=0.0096

Prudngfr Re0ordng

7of8=87.50!6

56.72%

0.s0%

1.68%

0.38%

30.86%

831%

0.04%

0.91%

62 '100.00%

18

0

0 0.00%

2 2.60%

72 93.51%

1 1.30%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

1 1.30%

0 0.00%

1 1.30%

3

0
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Lieutenant Governor " REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party '. Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Peda Mu60z Hopkins

Dan Patri.k

Timothy Mabry

E5ala Wueschner

0

5

2

0.00%

90.y%

6.76%

2.70%

45

1,422

93

6

2.87%

90.80%

5.94%

0.38%

3.12%

9026%

6.0896

0.55%

35

427

58

6

3.784/a

89.31%

6.26va

0.65v.

80

4316

156

14

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

2,565 100.00%

203

74

6

0

100.00% 926 100.00%

79

0

Attorney Gencral - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Joan Huffman

Mayes Middleton

Chip Roy

Aaron Reitz

12

24

2A

B

360

453

529

178

179

280

325

101

16.67vo

33.33%

38.89%

11.11%

21.68%

29.80%

34.80%

11.71%

20.23vo

31.U%

36.72%

1141%

55r

757

882

287

2224%

30.56%

15.61%

11j9%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

1,s20 100.00%

165

2

885 100.00%

118

2

2,477 100.00%

291

4

72 100.00v"

I
0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBTICAN PARW

choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting Total

Michael Berlanga

Christi Craddick

Don Hutfines

Kelly l-lancock

4

22

27

21

5.41%

29.73%

36i9%

28.38%

4.80%

20.5s%

46.7lvo

27.95%

72

308

700

419

35

157

413

222

1.95/o

1't.70%

53.33%

23.03%

4.51%

19.80%

48.78%

25.91%

111

487

1,200

662

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

74 100.00%

6

0

1,499 100.00%

187

1

887 100.00%

118

0

2,,160 100.00%

311

1

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day voting Total

59 100.00% r.291 100.00% 769 100.00% 2,119 100.00%Dawn Buckingham

Cast Votes:

Undervote5:

Overvote5:

59 100.00%

0

1,291 100.00%

396

0

769 100.00%

236

0

2,119 100.00%

653

0

Unoffldal Recultt

Boglstcrsd Voori
2994 ol0 = 0.00s5

P?rchsfi Repr.{,rg

7of8=E7.30%

1,566 100.00%

1't 8

3

Choice
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Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBTICAN PARry

Choice Party. Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Nate Sheets

Sid Miller

37

33

52.86%

47.14%

468

4M

53.67v"

4631qo

't,241

1,175

51.37%

48.63%

Cast Votes:

Underuotes:

Overvotes:

'1,474 100.00%

213

0

2,416 100.00%

356

0

70

10

0

100.00% 872 100.00%

133

0

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party . Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Bo French

Hawk Dunlap

.,im Wright

James (Jim) Matlock

Katherine Culben

16.90%

8.45%

35.21%

18.31%

21.13v.

219

129

562

40r

105

1*7.^
9.11vo

19.69%

2832%

7 42%

12

6

25

1l

15

169

77

312

213

50

400

212

899

627

170

17.33%

9.19%

38.95%

21.17%

7.37

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,416 100.00%

269

2

821 100.00%

183

1

71

9

0

100.00%

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

57 100.00% 1,301 100.00% 765 100.00% 2,123 100.00%

Cast Votes:'

Undetuotes: '
Overvotes:

1,301 100.00%

386

0

2,123 100.00%

u9
0

76s 100.00%

240

0

57

23

0

100.00%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting

57 100.00% 1,290 100.00% 7U 100.00%

Total

James P. Sullivan 2,11 1 100.0070

Cast Votes

UndeNote5

OvelvoteS

1,290 100.00%

397

0

764 100.00%

241

0

2,11',l 100.00%

0

57

23

0

100.00%

unoffldal Rorilt3

Rcairtar.d Votlrn

2992oto=0.0096

Prc(irgtr Bcporu]|g

7 <f 8 ; 07.50%

736 49.94%

738 50.07%

Total

20.58%

9.38%

38.00%

2534%

6.09%

2,308 100.00%

461

3

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting

.limmy Blacklock
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Justice, Supreme CouG Place 7 - REPtiEtlCAN PARTY

Choice

Kyle Hawkins 56 100.00% 'r,281 100.00% 757 100.00% 2,094 100.00%

Cast Voles

Undervotes

Ovelvotes

56

24

0

100.00% r,281 100.00%

405 I
0

757 100.00%

248

0

2,094 100.00%

678

0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place I - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brett Bosby 56 100.00% 'r,285 100.00% 765 100.00% 2,106 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Underyotes:

Overvotes:

56 100.00%

24

0

1,285 100.00%

402

0

765 100.00%

240

0

2.106 100.00%

666

0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals. Place 3 - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Lesli Fitzpatrick

Brent coffee

Alison Fox

Thomas Smith

308

421

240

388

26.87v.

1910%

25.37v"

2836%

22.7lyo

31.02%

17.69%

2459%

168

227

r 18

272

21A0%

28s2%

15.03%

34.6svo

494

661

375

579

2236%

29s2%

15.98%

30.74%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,357 100.00%

130

0

2,209 100.00%

560

3

785 100.00%

218

2

67

12

1

100.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals. Place 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Kevin Patri.k Yearv 58 100 00% 1,266 100.00'/. 7s2 100.00% 2,076 100.00%

Cast Votes

lJndeNotes

Overvotes

1,266 100.00%

421

0

2,076 100.00%

596

0

58 100.00% 752 100.00%

233

0

22

0

SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS Unofftclbl Roiultr

Rcglrbrcd Vot lr
2992 ol0 = 0.00s6

PreclnEtt Reporind

7 bf8 = s7.srrq6

Party Absentee Voting Eady Voting Election Day Voting Total

C hoice

18

13

17

19
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals. Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party.-r Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jennifer Balido

John Messinger

30 44.12%

38 55.88%

34.O3%

65.97%

206

586

26.01%

73.99vo

31.45%

68.55%

692

1.508

1,140 100.00%

344

3

68

12

0

100.007. 792 100.00%

212

1

2.200 100.00%

568

4

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 9 . REPUBI.ICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Stephen Yearout

Rachel Hogue

Kason Huddleston

'19

29

20

27.94%

42.65v"

29il%

254

591

524

18.55%

43.17%

38.28%

19.41%

41.38%

39.21%

425

944

851

19.1.t%

42j2%

38.33%

1s2

324

307

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,369 100.0070

318

0

2,220 100.00%

552

0

783 100.00%

222

0

68

12

0

100.007"

State Senator, Dlstrict No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Trent Ashby

Rhonda Ward

64

11

85.33%

14.67%

1,016

577

63.74%

3622%

591

339

63.55%

36.45%

1,671

927

6432%

35.68%

Cast Votes:

Undewotes:

Overvotes:

1,s93 100.00%

93

'l

2,598 100.00%

170

4

75

5

0

100.00% 930 100.00%

3

State Representative, Dlstrict NO. 1I . REPUBLICAN PARTY

choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

56 100.00% 1,305 r00.00% 764 100.00%

Total

.,oanne Shofner 2.125 100.00%

Cast Votes: '

Undetuotes:

Overvotes; .

56

24

0

'r00.00% 1,305 100.00%

382

0

764 100.00%

241

0

2,125 100.00%

u7
0

Unofficial Resultr

Regkt€Ed Votatl

2992 of 0- 0.00J6

Pr,.clnat Rrporttrg

? sfo s 87.5016

456

884

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvote!:

Total
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Scott Brister 57 100.00% 1,271 100.00% 742 100.00% 2,070 100.0096

Cast votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

1,271 100.00%

416

0

2,070 100.00%

702

0

742 1@.00%

263

0

57

21

0

100.00%

Justice, 1sth Court of Appea ls Dinrict, Place No. 2 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Scott K. Field 56 't00.007" 1,262 100.000/" 742 100.OOvo 2,050 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

OvervoteS

1,262 100.00vo

425

'0

2,060 100.00%

712

0

742 100.00%

261

0

56

24

0

'100.0070

Justice, 1sth court of Appeals oistri*, Pil.ce No. 3 - REPUBuCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Elrly Voting Election Day Voting Total

April Farris '1,263 100.0070 740 100.00% 2,058 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,263 10000%

424

0

2,058 100.00%

714

0

55

?5

0

100.0070 740 100.00%

265

0

Chief Justice, 12th Court ot Appeals Dlstrict - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Ch oice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Brian Hoyle 56 100.00% 1,265 100.00% 744 100.00% 2,065 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Ove otes

56

24

0

100.00% 100.00%1,265

422

0

744 100.00%

0

2,065 100.00%

707

0

Justice, 12th Court of Appea ls District, Placc No. 3 Unexpired Tetm - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

56 100.007. 1.260 100.007o 741 100.00% 2,0s7 100.00%

56

24

0

Michael Davis

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OvervoteS:

100.00% 1,260 '100.00%

427

0

741 100.00%

2U

0

2,057 100.00%

715

0

SABINE COUNry, TEXAS Unoff,clel Resultr

Raglttcrrd Voilrr
2992ot0.0,00%

Prccinrtr f,aportlng

7 ofg = 87.50%

55 100.00%
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District Judge, 273rd Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

lames A. ("lim") Payne, Jr 58 100.00% 1,364 100.00% 786 100.00% 2,208 100.00%

Cast Votes:

lJndervotes:

Overvotes:

1,364 100.00%

323

0

786 100.00%

219

0

2,208 100.00vo

564

0

58

22

0

100 00%

county Judge - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party ' Absentee Voting Carly Voting Election Day Voting Total

43

21

9

s8.90%

28.77%

'12.33%

u.99%

27.16%

7.85%

51.53%

28.39v.

9.88%

1,682

731

210

63.s9%

27.71%

8.70%

1,060

443

128

579

269

93

Lasl votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,631 100.00%

55

1

2,645 100.00%

123

4

73

7

0

100.00% 941 100.00%

61

3

District Clerk - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Lisa Dew Pitre 58 100.00% 1,35 7 100.00% 781 100.00% 2.196 100.00%

Cast Votes: '

Undervotes:

Overvotes:"

s8 100.00%

0

781 100.00%

224

0

2,196 100.00%

576

0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Ch oice Party r Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jamie Clark

Jacee Ebarb

48

27

64.00%

36.00%

708

934

43.12v"

56.84"/.

408

542

42.95%

57.05%

1,164

1,503

43.U%

56.36%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes: 't
Overvotes: .

100.00% 1,64, . 1oo.0o%

44

1

75

5

0

9s0 100.00%

55

0

2,667 100.00%

104

1

Sheriff, Unexpi red Term - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

62 100.00% 1,4s3 100.00% 843 100.00% 2,358 100.00%George Griffith

Cast Votes:

Undervotei:

Overvotes:

62 100.00%

18

0

1,453 100.00%

234

0

843 100.00%

162

0

2,358 100.00%

414

0

Unofflclal Resuhc

Rogtsterud VotGrr

2992of0=0.00*

Pr.clngtt RGrodrg

7 ofB ' 87 50X

Ri.hard A Bametl

Stephen Crowell

Michael Presley

'1,357 100.00%

330

d

Pafty Absentee Voting
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tota

Tricia woods Ja(ks 60 100.00% 1,394 100.00% 807 100.00% 2,251 100.009t

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,394 100.00%

293

0

807 100.00%

198

0

2,261 100.00*

511

0

60

20

0

r00.00%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Keith Nabours 7 100.00% 348 100 00% '197 100.000/. 552 100.00%

Cast Votes:

lJ ndervotes:

OveNotes:

348 100.00%

73

0

197 100.00%

42

0

552 100.00%

116

0

7 100.0070

0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

C hoice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

James "Bubba" Lowe

Chad Wamer

15

7

68.18v"

31.82%

301

129

70.00%

30.00%

152

86

63.87vo

36.13%

468 67.83%

222 32.17%

430 100.00%

15

0

238 100.00%

13

0

22 100.00./. 690 100.00%

29

0

1

0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party ' Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Randy L. Tomlinson

Michael (Mike) Olsen

Scott Dyer

38.00%

20.00v.

42.00%

294

224

433.

30.91%

23.55%

4553%

138

105

190

31.87%

24.25%

43.88%

451

339

644

31/5%

23.U%

44.91%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

951 '100.00%

M

0

433 100.00%

36

0

1134 100.00%

88

0

19

10

21

B

0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

choice Party Absentee Voting €arly Voling Election Day Voting Total

17 '100.00% 563 100.00% 44t 100.00% 1,023 100.00%

11

5

0

563 100.00%

129

6

Henry Alvarado

Cast Votes:

Undewotes:

Overvote5:

100.00% ,!43 100.00%

93

0

1,023 100.00%

227

0

Unofficlal

Roehte!!d

2992 id 0 .
Plccln(lt

TofB = 8?:

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes: '

Ovetuotes:

50 100.00%
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County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARry

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Ceci Matthews 1,312 100.00% 767 100.000/o 2.136 '100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

57 10030%

0

1,312 100.00%

315

0

757 100.00%

238

0

2,136 100.00%

6t6

0

Proposition 1 - REPUBTICAN PARrY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

65

Total

YES

NO

92.86%

7.14%

1,438

121

92.24%

7.76%

93.30%

6.70%

92.U%

7,36%

863

62

2,366

188

Cast Votes:

Unde otes:

Ove otes:

1,ss9 100.00%

126

2

2,554 r00.00%

215

3

92s 100.00%

79

1

70

10

0

100.00%

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

95.89%

4.11Vo

'!,567

61

96.25%

3.75%

938

35

96.40%

3.60qo

2,575

99

96.30%

3.70%

1,628 100.00%

57

2

973 100.00%

30

2

2,674 100.00.k

94

4

70

3

73

7

0

100.00%

Choice Party Absentee voting Early Voti ng Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

56

17

16.71%

21.29%

1,221 7626%

380 2i.74v.

726

224

7642%

23.54v.

2.003

521

75.33%

23.67%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,601 100.00%

72

'14

.a

950 '100.00%

48

7

2,624 100.00/o

127

21

73

7

0

100.00./"

',1

Unoff,dal R*ultt
Rcalrllrad Voterr

2992ofO=0.00%

Pr.dnsB n€podrg
7bt8 :'S7.sbts

57 100.00%

Choice

Ca5t Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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Proposition 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

vEs

NO

67

4

94.37%

5.63%

89.99?"

r0.017.

869

89

90.71%

9.29v.

2,383

254

90.31%

9.63%

1,447

161

Cast Vote5:

Undervotes:,

Overvotes:

71 100.00%

9

0

1,608 100.00%

7B

1

958 100.00%

46

,1

2,637 100.00%

133

2

P.oposition 5 . REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

66

6

91.67%

8.33V.

1,496

113

92s4%

7.02v.

904

56

94.17%

5.83V.

92.31%

6.63%

2,466

175

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

1,609 100.00%

75

l

2,641 100.00%

128

3

12

I
0

100.00% 960 100.00%

45

0

Proposition 6 . REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

BB8

7l

YES

NO

63

rl

87.50V.

12.500/o

't,486

128

92.07%

7.93%

92A0%

7.60%

2,437

2',t0

92.070/o

733%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

72

8

0

100.00% 1,614 100.00%

72

1

961 100.00%

43

1

2,647 100.00%

123

2

Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY !
Choice Party Absentee voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

9121.,515

84

94.75%

5.2s%

95.50%

4.50%

2,496

132

94.98%

5.02%

Total

YES

NO

91.24%

6.76%

69

43

Cast Votes:

L,ndervotes:

Overvoteg:

74 100.00%

5

0

1,599 100.00%

B6

2

955 100.00%

50

0

2,628 100.00%

142

2

Unofficlrl Rroultr

RGElrtorud Vott,s

2s92of0"0.ry0t

Pre<lnctt &Iorul}g
7 of I * 87.505

YES

NO


